Minerva ILL
2017:July-Dec

Auburn®
Augusta Schools
Bailey

Baxter

Belfast
Boothbay Harbor
Calais

Camden

Central ME CC
Curtis

Eastern ME CC
Eastern Me Med
Edyth Dyer
Falmouth
Freeport
Gardiner

Gray

Hobbs

Husson

Jesup
Kennebunk
Lewiston*
Lithgow

Ludden

Maine General
McArthur
MECA

Northern ME CC
Norway

Old Town
Orono

Patten

Pittsfield

Rice

Rockland
Rockport
Rumford
Scarborough
Skidompha
South Portland
Southern ME CC

8,191
535
3,282
7,698
9,048
2,727
1,812
5,754
68
13,535
206
21
4,192
7,490
4,915
5,521
4,176
1,838
267
2,790
8,017
11,492
5,958
1,142
60
6,469
241
139
1,811
4,192
5,368
7,433
4,284
4,063
7,763
2,843
2,698
10,096
3,958
12,360
735

16,305
523
3,923
6,036
5,106
2,297
1,453
6,575
280
12,158
561

67
3,294
5,125
4,672
4,172
7,635
1,006
613
2,532
4,643
15,880
10,307
3,381
19
8,850
1,020
288
2,996
4,734
3,773
4,970
2,512
6,308
4,590
3,542
2,787
11,047
2,325
13,642
1,520

NB: These numbers include walk-in
borrowing as well as mailed ILL. If your
library has significant walk-in activity, you
can find the difference by looking at the
Owning-Home report on the web.

Created from Owning/Home report.
Please see Minerva Statistics webpage for description of source and explanation of numbers,

www.maineinfonet.org/minerva/statistics



Minerva ILL
2017:July-Dec

Southwest Harbor 2,607 2,866
St. Josephs 492 1,301
Thomas College 379 291
Thomas Memorial 9,493 7,033
Topsham 5,555 5,994
UKV Schools 158 2
Unity 1,313 1,448
Walker 4,661 5,591
Washington Co. CC 73 520
Waterville 6,975 6,080
Wells 5,341 3,781
Windham 4,169 4,232
Witherle 958 3,018
York Co. CC 216 1,014
York Public 5,697 4,335
York Schools 611 454
TOTAL 233,886 241,427

*because of their shared card, LPL and APL numbers
have very high walk-in borrowing. Below numbers have
each other removed.

Auburn (no Ipl) 4,304 8,826
Lewiston (no apl) 4,013 11,993

Created from Owning/Home report.
Please see Minerva Statistics webpage for description of source and explanation of numbers,
www.maineinfonet.org/minerva/statistics



