## Minerva ILL 2017:July-Dec

2017:7-12	ILL Incoming	ILL Outgoing
Auburn*	8,191	16,305
Augusta Schools	535	523
Bailey	3,282	3,923
Baxter	7,698	6,036
Belfast	9,048	5,106
Boothbay Harbor	2,727	2,297
Calais	1,812	1,453
Camden	5,754	6,575
Central ME CC	68	280
Curtis	13,535	12,158
Eastern ME CC	206	561
Eastern Me Med	21	67
Edyth Dyer	4,192	3,294
Falmouth	7,490	5,125
Freeport	4,915	4,672
Gardiner	5,521	4,172
Gray	4,176	7,635
Hobbs	1,838	1,006
Husson	267	613
Jesup	2,790	2,532
Kennebunk	8,017	4,643
Lewiston*	11,492	15,880
Lithgow	5,958	10,307
Ludden	1,142	3,381
Maine General	60	19
McArthur	6,469	8,850
MECA	241	1,020
Northern ME CC	139	288
Norway	1,811	2,996
Old Town	4,192	4,734
Orono	5,368	3,773
Patten	7,433	4,970
Pittsfield	4,284	2,512
Rice	4,063	6,308
Rockland	7,763	4,590
Rockport	2,843	3,542
Rumford	2,698	2,787
Scarborough	10,096	11,047
Skidompha	3,958	2,325
South Portland	12,360	13,642
Southern ME CC	735	1,520

NB: These numbers include walk-in borrowing as well as mailed ILL. If your library has significant walk-in activity, you can find the difference by looking at the Owning-Home report on the web.

2017.7 12	III Incoming	III Outooina
2017:7-12	ILL Incoming	ILL Outgoing
Southwest Harbor	2,607	2,866
St. Josephs	492	1,301
Thomas College	379	291
Thomas Memorial	9,493	7,033
Topsham	5,555	5,994
UKV Schools	158	2
Unity	1,313	1,448
Walker	4,661	5,591
Washington Co. CC	73	520
Waterville	6,975	6,080
Wells	5,341	3,781
Windham	4,169	4,232
Witherle	958	3,018
York Co. CC	216	1,014
York Public	5,697	4,335
York Schools	611	454
TOTAL	233,886	241,427

\*because of their shared card, LPL and APL numbers have very high walk-in borrowing. Below numbers have each other removed.

2017:7-12	ILL Incoming	ILL Outgoing
Auburn (no lpl)	4,304	8,826
Lewiston (no apl)	4,013	11,993